Ubersicht

MeBort/Kommentar:

MeRzeitraum:
Tempolimit:

Holzwickede,
13.01.2022 11:35

50km/h

Landweg,

vor HNR 62,

FR Massener Strale

- 20.01.2022 09:30

Anzahl
Anteil

V15
V50
V85
Vmax

Fz/Tag
Fz/Tag

Anzahl
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-
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berechnet

6 - 22
22 - 6

Durchschn. / h
Maximum / h
Datum des Max
Uhrzeit des Max

Fz {ber Limit

Anteil

[}

in %

61,0
1184
1096
1133

54

41
129

14.01.

07:00

6319
93,4

25,6
32,2
38,2
61,0

1109
1029
1061
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38
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07:00

14.01.

13:00

14.01.
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80,0
1170
1232
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13.01.

15:00

325

6274
95,6

29,2
36,7
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80,0
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38
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14.01.

15:00
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5

13.01.
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17.01.

13:00

13333
100,0

27,0
34,2
41,7
80,0
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368
3
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